
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B15-904

Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Marketing Research  Kireev V.S.  K-1220
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Corporate Information Systems  Doda O.L.  K-1218
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  Tupchienko V.A.  dep.72
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  Firstov Y.P.  K-1219
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Project Management  Sliva D.E.  K-1220
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Portfolio Investments  Kryanev A.V.  K-1219
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Innovations Economics  Firstov Y.P.  K-1220
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Value-based management  Mihaylov D.M.  K-1218
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Corporate Management  Silenko A.N.  K-1218
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Management  Sliva D.E.  K-1220
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Portfolio Investments  Kryanev A.V.  K-1218
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Innovations Economics  Firstov Y.P.  K-1220
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Marketing Research  Kireev V.S.  K-1220
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Management  Silenko A.N.  B-214
Sun, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  Tupchienko V.A.  K-1218


